Number of cards :

17

001
002
003
004
005

Joltik
Galvantula
Sigilyph
Gothita

Roggenrola

NN TN NN

006
007
008
009
010

SSRT

Terraklon Battle Strength Deck

Boldore
Drilbur

Energy Search
Great Ball
Switch

NN TN NN

011
012
013
014

Pokémon Catcher
Cheren

Terrakion

Bianca

Lightning Energy
Psychic Energy
Fighting Energy

NN TN NN NN

Pokecardex



